
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

28 

39 

56 

08 

42 

45 

51 

41 

73 

72 

156 

21 

2 

70 

89 

24 

27 

02 

136 

87 

36 

03 

80 

61 

14 

25 

53 

60 

62 

38 

10 

47 

11 

17 

142 

49 

68 

65 

Name 

Chris Haldeman 

Danny Steyn 

Blake Clements 

Michael Carter 

Preston Pardus 

John Somner 

Taylor Ferranti 

Jason Connole 

Michael Ross 

Justin Crickenberger 

Todd Buras 

Joseph Federl 

Jim Drago 

Tyler Quance 

Nick Leverone 

Lee Thomas 

Tom Brown 

Stephen Jeu 

Lance Bergstein 

Derriann Taylor 

Nils Musaeus 

Joe Boyd 

Richard Astacio 

Stanley (Skip) Brock 

Amy Mills 

Alan Stubblefield 

Stanley Cosper 

Sehan Chandrasoma 

Stanley Junior Brock 

Brent Mosing 

Greg Abel 

William Knight 

William Keeling 

Whitfield Gregg 

JR Johnson 

Joe Schubert 

Jr. Johnson 

Diane Carter 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Overall BestTm 

1:58.672 

1:58.674 

1:58.848 

1:59.053 

1:59.409 

1:59.548 

1:59.632 

1:59.644 

1:59.670 

1:59.835 

1:59.869 

1:59.906 

2:00.066 

2:00.447 

2:00.466 

2:00.488 

2:00.507 

2:00.514 

2:00.535 

2:01.294 

2:01.432 

2:01.492 

2:01.639 

2:01.776 

2:01.790 

2:01.872 

2:02.080 

2:02.433 

2:02.544 

2:02.617 

2:02.938 

2:03.338 

2:03.338 

2:03.361 

2:03.395 

2:04.657 

2:05.211 

2:12.933 

In Session 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

2nd Overall Time 

1:58.802 

1:59.072 

1:59.050 

1:59.121 

1:59.968 

2:00.485 

1:59.999 

2:00.101 

1:59.709 

1:59.925 

2:00.027 

2:00.078 

2:00.090 

2:00.767 

2:00.476 

2:00.692 

2:00.833 

2:00.745 

2:00.718 

2:01.330 

2:01.952 

2:01.814 

2:01.655 

2:01.862 

2:02.416 

2:02.271 

2:02.802 

2:02.972 

2:02.780 

2:02.773 

2:03.441 

2:03.475 

2:03.588 

2:03.391 

2:03.635 

2:05.314 

2:05.290 

2:14.111 

2nd Session 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Hometown 

McKinney TX 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Houston TX 

Savannah GA 

New Smyrna Beach, FL 

Lafayette LA 

Cypress TX 

Raleigh NC 

Friendswood TX 

Liberty Hill TX 

Melbourne FL 

Austin TX 

Memphis TN 

Cypress, TX 

Mendon MA 

Austin TX 

Muskego WI 

Houston TX 

New York NY 

New Braunfels TX 

Spring TX 

Richmond TX 

Stamford CT 

Birmingham AL 

BELLEVUE WA 

Tomball TX 

Lafayette LA 

Austin, TX 

Birmingham AL 

Lafayette, LA 

Tomball TX 

Tulsa OK 

Houston TX 

Bellevue WA 

Hous 

Woodmont CT 

Houston TX 

Region 

Tex 

Atl 

Hous 

Bucc 

CFR 

CnLa 

Hous 

NCR 

Hous 

LnSt 

CFR 

LnSt 

MIDS 

Hous 

NER 

LnSt 

Milw 

NYR 

Almo 

Hous 

Hous 

NER 

ALA 

NYR 

Hous 

CnLa 

LnStr 

ALA 

SwLa 

Hous 

NEOK 

Hous 

NYR 

457319 

NER 

146958 

Hous 

Printed: 3/4/2018 9:41:42 AM 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Operating Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Track: NOLA Motorsports Park  

Sanction: 18-ST-5473-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Voodoo Le Cinq SCCA Super Tour 

Group 4 - SM 

Sunday Race Grid 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 


