





NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles

## Voodoo Le Cinq SCCA Super Tour

Group 4 - SM

## Sunday Race Grid

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	2nd Overall Time	2nd Session	Hometown	Region
1	28	Chris Haldeman	SM	1:58.672	Sunday Qualifying	1:58.802	Sunday Qualifying	McKinney TX	Tex
2	39	Danny Steyn	SM	1:58.674	Saturday Qualifying	1:59.072	Sunday Qualifying	Fort Lauderdale FL	Atl
3	56	Blake Clements	SM	1:58.848	Sunday Qualifying	1:59.050	Sunday Qualifying	Houston TX	Hous
4	08	Michael Carter	SM	1:59.053	Sunday Qualifying	1:59.121	Sunday Qualifying	Savannah GA	Bucc
5	42	Preston Pardus	SM	1:59.409	Sunday Qualifying	1:59.968	Saturday Official Race Res	New Smyrna Beach, FL	CFR
6	45	John Somner	SM	1:59.548	Saturday Qualifying	2:00.485	Sunday Qualifying	Lafayette LA	CnLa
7	51	Taylor Ferranti	SM	1:59.632	Saturday Qualifying	1:59.999	Saturday Official Race Res	Cypress TX	Hous
8	41	Jason Connole	SM	1:59.644	Sunday Qualifying	2:00.101	Sunday Qualifying	Raleigh NC	NCR
9	73	Michael Ross	SM	1:59.670	Saturday Qualifying	1:59.709	Saturday Qualifying	Friendswood TX	Hous
10	72	Justin Crickenberger	SM	1:59.835	Saturday Qualifying	1:59.925	Sunday Qualifying	Liberty Hill TX	LnSt
11	156	Todd Buras	SM	1:59.869	Saturday Qualifying	2:00.027	Sunday Qualifying	Melbourne FL	CFR
12	21	Joseph Federl	SM	1:59.906	Sunday Qualifying	2:00.078	Sunday Qualifying	Austin TX	LnSt
13	2	Jim Drago	SM	2:00.066	Sunday Qualifying	2:00.090	Saturday Qualifying	Memphis TN	MIDS
14	70	Tyler Quance	SM	2:00.447	Saturday Official Race Re	2:00.767	Sunday Qualifying	Cypress, TX	Hous
15	89	Nick Leverone	SM	2:00.466	Sunday Qualifying	2:00.476	Sunday Qualifying	Mendon MA	NER
16	24	Lee Thomas	SM	2:00.488	Sunday Qualifying	2:00.692	Sunday Qualifying	Austin TX	LnSt
17	27	Tom Brown	SM	2:00.507	Sunday Qualifying	2:00.833	Sunday Qualifying	Muskego WI	Milw
18	02	Stephen Jeu	SM	2:00.514	Saturday Qualifying	2:00.745	Saturday Official Race Res	Houston TX	
19	136	Lance Bergstein	SM	2:00.535	Sunday Qualifying	2:00.718	Sunday Qualifying	New York NY	NYR
20	87	Derriann Taylor	SM	2:01.294	Sunday Qualifying	2:01.330	Saturday Qualifying	New Braunfels TX	Almo
21	36	Nils Musaeus	SM	2:01.432	Saturday Qualifying	2:01.952	Sunday Qualifying	Spring TX	Hous
22	03	Joe Boyd	SM	2:01.492	Saturday Qualifying	2:01.814	Saturday Qualifying	Richmond TX	Hous
23	80	Richard Astacio	SM	2:01.639	Saturday Official Race Re	2:01.655	Saturday Official Race Res	Stamford CT	NER
24	61	Stanley (Skip) Brock	SM	2:01.776	Saturday Official Race Re	2:01.862	Saturday Official Race Res	Birmingham AL	ALA
25	14	Amy Mills	SM	2:01.790	Saturday Qualifying	2:02.416	Saturday Qualifying	BELLEVUE WA	NYR
26	25	Alan Stubblefield	SM	2:01.872	Saturday Qualifying	2:02.271	Saturday Qualifying	Tomball TX	Hous
27	53	Stanley Cosper	SM	2:02.080	Saturday Qualifying	2:02.802	Saturday Qualifying	Lafayette LA	CnLa
28	60	Sehan Chandrasoma	SM	2:02.433	Sunday Qualifying	2:02.972	Saturday Official Race Res	Austin, TX	LnStr
29	62	Stanley Junior Brock	SM	2:02.544	Sunday Qualifying	2:02.780	Saturday Qualifying	Birmingham AL	ALA
30	38	Brent Mosing	SM	2:02.617	Saturday Qualifying	2:02.773	Saturday Qualifying	Lafayette, LA	SwLa
31	10	Greg Abel	SM	2:02.938	Sunday Qualifying	2:03.441	Sunday Qualifying	Tomball TX	Hous
32	47	William Knight	SM	2:03.338	Saturday Qualifying	2:03.475	Saturday Qualifying	Tulsa OK	NEOK
33	11	William Keeling	SM	2:03.338	Saturday Qualifying	2:03.588	Saturday Qualifying	Houston TX	Hous
34	17	Whitfield Gregg	SM	2:03.361	Saturday Qualifying	2:03.391	Saturday Qualifying	Bellevue WA	NYR
35	142	JR Johnson	SM	2:03.395	Saturday Official Race Re	2:03.635	Saturday Official Race Res	Hous	457319
36	49	Joe Schubert	SM	2:04.657	Sunday Qualifying	2:05.314	Sunday Qualifying	Woodmont CT	NER
37	68	Jr. Johnson	SM	2:05.211	Saturday Qualifying	2:05.290	Sunday Qualifying		146958
38	65	Diane Carter	SM	2:12.933	Sunday Qualifying	2:14.111	Sunday Qualifying	Houston TX	Hous